
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 56 Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm 01 194 48 85 55 167 50 446 153

2 57 Klingbeil, Stefan GSRV München ´01 168 42 151 52 64 56 383 150

3 22 Porcher, Stephan GRC Düsseldorf ´95 283 44 61 63 397 35 741 142

4 13 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen ´09 120 59 217 43 350 37 687 139

5 21 Maubach, Dirk GRC Düsseldorf ´95 266 36 352 42 131 59 749 137

6 58 Mohamed, Ferchichi GSRV München ´01 258 50 323 48 424 34 1005 132

7 44 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld ´04 97 48 176 41 283 41 556 130

8 35 Gracic, Hilmija GRC Mülheim / Ruhr´12 340 40 112 53 351 37 803 130

9 36 Gracic, Gordana GRC Mülheim / Ruhr´12 121 46 120 44 313 38 554 128

10 34 Caripidis, Tasso HKF Brühl ´07 239 46 425 33 127 49 791 128

11 6 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund  87/93 168 44 258 37 243 44 669 125

12 47 Falk, Hans-Werner GSV Münster ´05 286 33 91 52 244 34 621 119

13 33 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg 88/94 417 34 318 35 89 50 824 119

14 55 Cebulla, Robert HSRC Hamm 01 130 42 156 41 247 35 533 118

15 31 Schütz,Monika GSV Aachen ´00/02 134 46 244 37 338 34 716 117

16 3 Gürich, Kerstin GSRC Dortmund  87/93 210 34 363 34 158 49 731 117

17 54 Toprak, Hasan GLR Köln 01 122 48 312 38 448 31 882 117

18 2 Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund  87/93 247 43 414 32 374 39 1035 114

19 48 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster ´05 238 45 279 28 222 40 739 113

20 5 Steinberg, Ralf GSRC Dortmund  87/93 145 36 65 45 285 30 495 111

21 51 Pöllmann, Lina GSV Münster ´05 224 32 41 49 390 30 655 111

22 59 Schroff, Günther GSRV München ´01 379 25 127 46 190 40 696 111

23 32 Caripidis, Claudia HKF Brühl ´07 189 48 354 26 229 37 772 111

24 53 Brümmel, Bärbel GLR Köln 01 249 42 253 34 276 35 778 111

25 1 Braun, Elke GSRC Dortmund  87/93 272 43 321 30 301 37 894 110

26 23 Bajramovski, Zehra GRC Düsseldorf ´95 265 38 158 37 186 34 609 109

27 16 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 114 45 104 39 393 25 611 109

28 26 Sturhahn, Birgit GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 173 40 309 34 176 35 658 109

29 19 Rerich, Maria GRC Essen ´09 348 38 205 39 302 32 855 109

30 4 Brandt, Angelika GSRC Dortmund  87/93 305 28 593 36 281 44 1179 108

31 25 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 168 35 231 34 214 38 613 107

32 12 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund  87/93 238 33 176 39 206 35 620 107

33 14 Sandmeier, Thomas GRC Essen ´09 444 30 301 29 115 48 860 107

34 43 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 492 29 230 35 212 43 934 107

1.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

HSRC Hamm ´01
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 09.06.2012



Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

HSRC Hamm ´01
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 09.06.2012

35 49 Stief, Hartwig GSV Münster ´05 270 33 182 42 202 31 654 106

36 10 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund  87/93 359 26 141 44 169 36 669 106

37 45 Fischer, Magdalena GC Duisburg 88/94 356 40 130 39 395 25 881 104

38 18 Pogscheba, Ursula GRC Essen ´09 326 41 338 31 450 30 1114 102

39 7 Walloscheck, Stefan GSRC Dortmund  87/93 276 31 231 39 434 31 941 101

40 8 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund  87/93 227 37 386 28 285 35 898 100

41 52 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm 01 326 28 305 30 143 41 774 99

42 20 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GRC Düsseldorf ´95 90 44 505 24 309 31 904 99

43 27 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 285 31 303 28 239 37 827 96

44 39 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 323 22 341 28 168 44 832 94

45 42 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 261 32 402 31 260 30 923 93

46 38 Klimke, Angelika GRC Mülheim / Ruhr´12 301 33 337 29 355 30 993 92

47 37 Tibo, Siegfried GRC Mülheim / Ruhr´12 305 28 331 40 450 24 1086 92

48 41 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld ´04 348 25 420 31 362 36 1130 92

49 40 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 320 30 290 36 491 25 1101 91

50 60 Klingbeil, Ulrike GSRV München ´01 288 36 409 25 502 30 1199 91

51 28 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 392 25 603 22 248 44 1243 91

52 29 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 305 37 355 22 240 30 900 89

53 46 Ruppert, Bernard GSRF Gießen 487 30 65 42 663 16 1215 88

54 17 Pogscheba, Rolf GRC Essen ´09 276 35 250 34 578 16 1104 85

55 24 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 571 16 251 37 413 31 1235 84

56 11 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund  87/93 375 29 418 24 268 30 1061 83

57 50 Beese, Robert GSV Münster ´05 393 22 575 20 263 41 1231 83

58 9 Wiemann, Friedrich GSRC Dortmund  87/93 384 34 388 19 299 29 1071 82

59 15 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike GRC Essen ´09 281 32 584 17 448 26 1313 75

60 30 Markovic, Stipo GKKC Rechtenbach 0 0



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GLRR Köln / HSRC Hamm 695 180 806 168 1138 151 2639 499

2 GSRC Düsseldorf´95   904 162 1076 166 1023 159 3003 487

3 GSRV München ´01 1093 153 1010 171 1180 160 3283 484

4 Aachen, Brühl, Duisburg 979 174 1341 131 783 170 3103 475

5 GSRC Dortmund´87/93 I. 1034 148 1691 132 1114 169 3839 449

6 GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 1067 147 900 166 1469 129 3436 442

7 GSRC Dortmund´87/93 II. 816 148 940 149 1247 140 3003 437

8 GRC Essen ´09 959 166 1206 128 1306 136 3471 430

9 GSV Münster ´05 1187 133 1127 142 931 146 3245 421

10 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 1197 122 1094 133 1042 141 3333 396

11 GRC Krefeld ´04 1252 109 1453 126 1281 135 3986 370

HSRC Hamm ´01
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

Spielp.- Wertp. 

09.06.2012



Mannschaft Auswertung :

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

53 Brümmel, Bärbel 249 42 253 34 276 35 778 111

54 Toprak, Hasan 122 48 312 38 448 31 882 117

55 Cebulla, Robert 130 42 156 41 247 35 533 118

 Platz 56 Gül, Ömer 194 48 85 55 167 50 446 153

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2639 499

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

20 Odenthal, Soo Cheng 90 44 505 24 309 31 904 99

 21 Maubach, Dirk 266 36 352 42 131 59 749 137

22 Porcher, Stephan 283 44 61 63 397 35 741 142

 Platz 23 Bajramovski, Zehra 265 38 158 37 186 34 609 109

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3003 487

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

57 Klingbeil, Stefan 168 42 151 52 64 56 383 150

58 Mohamed, Ferchichi 258 50 323 48 424 34 1005 132

59 Schroff, Günther 379 25 127 46 190 40 696 111

 Platz 60 Klingbeil, Ulrike 288 36 409 25 502 30 1199 91

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3283 484

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

31 Schütz,Monika 134 46 244 37 338 34 716 117

32 Caripidis, Claudia 189 48 354 26 229 37 772 111

33 Plenker, Kerstin 417 34 318 35 89 50 824 119

 Platz 34 Caripidis, Tasso 239 46 425 33 127 49 791 128

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3103 475

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Braun, Elke 272 43 321 30 301 37 894 110

2 Seipke, Monika 247 43 414 32 374 39 1035 114

3 Gürich, Kerstin 210 34 363 34 158 49 731 117

 Platz 4 Brandt, Angelika 305 28 593 36 281 44 1179 108

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3839 449

HSRC Hamm ´01

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

09.06.2012

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GLRR Köln / HSRC Hamm

GSRC Düsseldorf´95   

GSRV München ´01

Aachen, Brühl, Duisburg 

GSRC Dortmund´87/93 I.



Mannschaft Auswertung :

HSRC Hamm ´01
 

09.06.2012

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

35 Gracic, Hilmija 340 40 112 53 351 37 803 130

36 Gracic, Gordana 121 46 120 44 313 38 554 128

37 Tibo, Siegfried 305 28 331 40 450 24 1086 92

 Platz 38 Klimke, Angelika 301 33 337 29 355 30 993 92

6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3436 442

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

5 Steinberg, Ralf 145 36 65 45 285 30 495 111

6 Traenka, Annette 168 44 258 37 243 44 669 125

7 Walloscheck, Stefan 276 31 231 39 434 31 941 101

 Platz 8 Neumann, Helga 227 37 386 28 285 35 898 100

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3003 437

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

13 Gasnick, Markus 120 59 217 43 350 37 687 139

14 Sandmeier, Thomas 444 30 301 29 115 48 860 107

15 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike 281 32 584 17 448 26 1313 75

 Platz 16 Gronert, Georg 114 45 104 39 393 25 611 109

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3471 430

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

47 Falk, Hans-Werner 286 33 91 52 244 34 621 119

48 Haker, Matthias 238 45 279 28 222 40 739 113

49 Stief, Hartwig 270 33 182 42 202 31 654 106

 Platz 50 Beese, Robert 393 22 575 20 263 41 1231 83

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3245 421

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

24 Giese, Bernd 571 16 251 37 413 31 1235 84

25 Klemann, Burkhard 168 35 231 34 214 38 613 107

26 Sturhahn, Birgit 173 40 309 34 176 35 658 109

 Platz 27 Schwarz, Thomas 285 31 303 28 239 37 827 96

10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3333 396

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012

GSRC Dortmund´87/93 II.

GRC Essen ´09

GSV Münster ´05

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95



Mannschaft Auswertung :

HSRC Hamm ´01
 

09.06.2012

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

39 Lorenzen, Petra 323 22 341 28 168 44 832 94

40 Lorenzen, Günter 320 30 290 36 491 25 1101 91

41 Mölders, Ljubica 348 25 420 31 362 36 1130 92

 Platz 42 Buscher, Susanne 261 32 402 31 260 30 923 93

11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3986 370

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Krefeld ´04


